



DeWalt DW717XPS

Description	Part Number:	Reference No:
ARM	641494-01	1
BELT COVER	641445-00	2
SCREW M5X16 T25	330045-14	3
SHAFT	146751-00	4
SPACER	146732-00	5
SPRING	N039404	6
SCREW	150075-00	7
PLASTIC WASHER	148296-00	8
PIN, LOCKING	387130-00	9
GASKET	34158-00	10
SCREW	330045-23	12
STOP, PAWL	153603-01	13
SHOULDER SCREW	153639-00	14
WAVY WASHER	153655-00	15
SCREW	618197-00	16
NUT WING	150718-00	17
SCREW	385915-02	19
SCREW	618198-00	20
INSULATED BUSHING [POLYONE LM-318-G001]	615851-00	22
LOCKING SCREW BLADE	145344-01	23
CLAMP, OUTER	151962-01	24
ADAPTOR	604770-00	25
BUSHING, ARBOR	644999-00	26
GEAR & SPINDLE SA	641465-00SV	28
BEARING, BALL	330003-66	29
BEARING NEEDLE	391616-00	30
BEARING	605040-69	33
PINION	641454-00	34
O'RING	153752-00	35
RETAINING PLATE	618244-01	36
SCREW	330045-49	37
PULLEY	641477-00	40
SCREW	153778-00	41
WASHER	98198-05	42
WASHER	153782-00	43
GEARCASE COVER SA	641495-00SV	44
GASKET	641459-00	45
BELT	641463-00	47
DRIVE PULLEY	153554-00	48
LOCKING PIN	153561-00	49
SPRING	448176-00	50
PLATE	393071-00	51
SCREW TAPTITE M4x12, SLT/T20	330045-45	52
WASHER	153559-00	53
KEY	153638-00	54
SLEEVE	146740-00	56
SCREW	641470-00	57
Screw Metal	330045-15	60
LOCK KNOB	618156-00	62
SUPPORT PLATE	641455-00	63
BUSHING	618145-00	64
WASHER THRUST	153769-01	65
BEARING THRUST	153451-00	66

LOCK NUT	625393-00	67
POINTER	641425-00	68
HANDLE	618236-00	70
WASHER, PLAIN. STEEL, 8*16*1.6 THICK	330016-03	71
ROD	618148-00	72
WASHER THRUST	603636-00	73
SCREW, METAL THD FRM,M4X16 T20	330045-06	74
BLOCK	618160-00	75
SECTOR BEVEL	626440-00	76
SCREW	98103-18	77
SCREW	98104-17	78
SPRING	641466-00	79
PAWL	641467-00	80
PLATE, knob keeper	641484-00	81
LEVER	N019349	83
ROD	618153-00	84
SPRING TORSION	618259-00	85
CAM	618232-00	86
PLATE	641471-00	88
PLATE	641468-00	89
CARRIAGE BOLT	98130-25	90
NUT,HEX	330015-03	91
SCREW	391346-00	92
BASE SA	641486-00SV	93
PLATE	641416-00	94
PLATE	641453-00	95
TABLE SA	641498-01	96
SA BEVEL KNOB	147107-07	97
SCREW.TEMP	330045-05	98
RING	49787-00	99
SCREW TE M8X35	98025-35	100
LOCK NUT	641449-00	101
LAP WASHER	153792-00	102
DETENT PLATE DW717	641443-00	103
SCREW	604410-00	104
HOLDER	391358-01	105
WRENCH	608563-01	106
POINTER	641452-00	107
ACTUATOR	641446-00	108
SCREW, METAL THD FORM, M4X8 T20	330045-44	110
BLOCK SPRING	397070-00	112
RETAINER	641448-00	115
LEVER	641456-00	116
PIN	659090-00	117
PIN	624460-00	118
SLEEVE	624461-00	119
ROD	641447-00	120
BLOCK	641424-00	121
SPRING COMPRESSION	618253-00	123
HANDLE SA	624730-00	124
SCREW	330045-18	125
SCREW,PLASTITE	330019-32	126
SA SUPPLY, POWER,WRKLITE/LASR	5140117-90	127
SWITCH 1269.1402-02 1269R164 R.22A	606056-00	128
SCREW, MACHINE PAN HD	384127-01	129
SCREW	330045-23	130
MOTOR CABLE	618276-00	131
CORDSET GB	330060-91	132

CORDSET LX	330061-28	132
HANDLE CARRYING	641438-00	133
SCREW (CARRY HANDLE)	330019-22	134
CABLE CLAMP	659008-00	135
CABLE SA	618213-00	136
COVER	641430-00	137
FENCE	641411-01	138
FENCE LH	641474-01	139
FENCE RH	641475-01SV	140
KNOB LOWER	147107-02	141
SCREW	98105-03	142
FIELD CASE	391317-00	143
ARMATURE SA	N065988SV	144
ARMATURE & FAN	396004-02SV	144
FIELD	391318-01SV	145
FIELD 115V	391318-00SV	145
PLATE	394036-00	146
SCREW	394034-00	147
Not Available	N127530	148
BEARING BALL	330003-60	149
SEAL RING	144803-00	150
RUBBER PLUG	145312-00	151
SCREW	98094-55	152
END CAP [BASF_TERLURAN_GP-22]	391933-00	153
SCREW, PLSTC THD FORM M4X19 T20	330019-13	154
SCREW, PLASTITE	330019-19	155
BAFFLE	391375-00	156
BRUSH HOLDER NYLON 6	389512-01	157
IDENTITY LABEL	391325-00	158
RATING PLATE	662589-00	159
RATING PLATE	662590-00	159
O'RING	153783-00	160
SCREW	330045-13	162
SCREW DW744	330019-12	163
SA SUPP.HOUSING+RAILS DW717	641496-00	170
SCREW	603390-00	171
WEAR GUIDE	397118-00	172
SCREW M8X10	153576-04	173
FRICTION DISC	613497-00	174
RUBBER WASHER	153586-00	175
CABLE CLIP D.9-11,5	863259-00	176
SLEEVE	641444-00	178
SCREW	330045-24	179
SCREW	385915-04	180
SPRING	659919-00	183
BUSHING NYLINER 10L7-5/8 D27111	645746-00	193
LABEL	395021-00	200
INSERT	148608-03	202
BEARING	386780-00	203
GUARD LOWER	641434-01	204
GUARD PLATE	641433-00	205
SCREW	385915-04	206
PIVOT BLOCK	641432-00	207
BUMPER	146768-00	208
LINK	641436-00	209
RETAINING PLATE	146750-03	212
SPRING	661454-00	213
SLEEVE	148295-00	214

ROLLER	625825-00	215
RING	142273-00	216
LABEL	394976-00	217
STUD	618234-00	218
SCREW	153666-00	219
CONTACT	145332-00	221
TERMINAL	450212-00	222
LABEL	395301-00	223
BRUSH & LEAD	381028-08	224
TERMINAL	395716-00	225
CORD CLAMP	660029-00	226
BUSHING STR.RLF	682149-00	228
UNLOCKING LEVER SCREW	152852-00	230
SPRING	386196-00	231
LEAD SA	618159-01	236
BLOCK, TERMINAL	393520-00	237
FERRITE BEAD	388414-01	238
BUSH	N045491	238
DUST BAG DW708	147734-06	239
CLAMP SA	630065-00	240
SCREW	641442-00	241
BEVEL SCALE	641426-00	242
LABEL PIVOT	618277-00	243
LABEL PIVOT	618278-00	244
LINK	641427-00	245
VITE TRIL.TCB M5X12 D6,1	616001-00	247
DEFLECTOR	641482-00	248
DEFLECTOR	641481-00	249
LABEL	641483-00	250
Duct Dust	N175841	255
SCREW, PLSTC THD FORM M3.5X13 T15	330019-02	256
SCREW PLASTITE M3.5X25	330019-05	259
WARNING LABEL	N174417	260
PADDLE	661663-00	261
GUARD	661662-00	262
SCREW PLSTC THD FORM M4.55X13 T20	330019-11	263
LED & POWER SUPPLY KIT	5140117-90	265
SWITCH LOCK OFF	627271-00	266
HEX KEY 2.5 MM	604407-01	267
GREASE	790206-00	800
GREASE DW704 TYPE 3	93488-00	800
SERVICE TOOL	559626-99	837